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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Daniel Goudie          M25-29         1/7    27:09.01    5:28    27:09.15
2     Alec Wick              M25-29         2/7    28:29.06    5:44    28:29.69
3     Blake Ziegler          M25-29         3/7    28:48.05    5:48    28:48.58
4     Derek Loeske           M30-34         1/6    29:34.05    5:57    29:33.90
5     Saskia Pingpank        F25-29         1/2    29:46.03    6:00    29:45.91
6     Seth Marek             M35-39         1/6    30:20.01    6:06    30:18.91
7     Jeffrey Brune          M60-64         1/7       31:01    6:15    30:59.90
8     John Slagle            M25-29         4/7    31:37.06    6:22    31:36.26
9     Emma Hain              F20-24         1/2    31:43.08    6:23    31:42.77
10    Travis Forsman         M40-44         1/7       32:11    6:28    32:08.62
11    Tyler Sondag           M30-34         2/6    32:16.01    6:29    32:13.50
12    William Schaffer       M55-59        1/13    32:36.04    6:34    32:35.29
13    Chris Delano           M35-39         2/6    32:58.09    6:38    32:57.03
14    Tyler Pooschke         M30-34         3/6    32:58.09    6:39    32:58.97
15    Robert Ensrud          M55-59        2/13    34:16.02    6:53    34:10.79
16    Miguel Carreon         M55-59        3/13    34:59.02    7:02    34:53.43
17    Todd Nott              M60-64         2/7       34:59    7:02    34:55.14
18    Matt Rinkenberger      M50-54         1/3    35:37.05    7:10    35:35.45
19    Sean Scallon           M40-44         2/7    36:03.09    7:15    36:02.37
20    Brian Wachter          M40-44         3/7    36:12.08    7:16    36:06.57
21    Kevin McCaffrey        M55-59        4/13    36:43.08    7:22    36:34.92
22    Frank Christensen      M55-59        5/13       36:45    7:23    36:41.18
23    Kim Petersen           F55-59         1/9    36:59.02    7:27    36:59.28
24    Daren Konda            M45-49         1/7    37:57.09    7:28    37:06.95
25    Jody Johnson           F40-44        1/13    37:16.04    7:29    37:11.74
26    Ryan Holycross         M40-44         4/7    37:46.09    7:36    37:43.43
27    Kaci Lickteig          F35-39         1/7    37:47.01    7:36    37:43.74
28    John Davis             M45-49         2/7       37:51    7:36    37:44.46
29    Alex Sokolov           M25-29         5/7    37:54.02    7:37    37:49.27
30    Elizabeth Frazer       F15-19         1/5    37:51.02    7:37    37:50.48
31    Jonathan Foss          M30-34         4/6    37:56.08    7:38    37:52.29
32    Rodney Green           M45-49         3/7    38:16.07    7:41    38:11.11
33    Ryan Polak             M40-44         5/7    38:48.01    7:46    38:35.31
34    Shannon McCoy          M35-39         3/6    38:37.07    7:46    38:35.85
35    Partha Pradhan         M35-39         4/6    38:49.07    7:47    38:36.90
36    Sky Martin             M25-29         6/7    38:54.06    7:49    38:49.50
37    Taia Green             F15-19         2/5    38:53.03    7:49    38:51.36
38    Josh Cohen             M30-34         5/6    39:44.08    7:59    39:37.08
39    Bridget Frazer         F45-49         1/8    40:29.03    8:06    40:12.24
40    April Billingsley      F40-44        2/13    40:18.01    8:06    40:12.69
41    Jesse Attanasio        M35-39         5/6    40:25.07    8:07    40:16.14
42    Nicole Rischling       F45-49         2/8    40:31.09    8:09    40:28.54
43    Chris Lunde            M60-64         3/7       41:06    8:16    41:02.10
44    Emmy Shidler           F15-19         3/5    41:10.09    8:17    41:09.07
45    Amanda Cross           F40-44        3/13    41:29.01    8:20    41:23.78
46    Ben Jourdan            M40-44         6/7    41:32.03    8:21    41:28.12
47    Crystal Neihoff        F40-44        4/13    41:43.04    8:23    41:35.62
48    Rachel Leuenberger     F35-39         2/7    41:56.06    8:26    41:53.57
49    Amy Erlbacher Anderson F55-59         2/9    42:29.04    8:31    42:15.68
50    Jared Scholten         M45-49         4/7    42:28.05    8:31    42:16.15
51    Ronald Lampe           M60-64         4/7    42:37.06    8:33    42:29.09
52    Jeff Gates             M55-59        6/13    42:52.06    8:36    42:44.13
53    Kael Busing            M50-54         2/3    43:05.04    8:39    42:56.74
54    Brian Boyce            M55-59        7/13    43:32.05    8:40    43:03.71
55    Christy Gregg          F45-49         3/8    43:11.03    8:41    43:08.40
56    Stephanie Cutler       F35-39         3/7    44:09.03    8:52    44:03.58
57    Nolan Devries          M30-34         6/6    44:26.05    8:54    44:11.41
58    Jody Green             F50-54         1/8    44:41.02    8:57    44:25.73
59    David Reddel           M60-64         5/7    44:47.06    8:59    44:38.53
60    Steven Filips          M55-59        8/13    44:45.07    8:59    44:39.23
61    Olivia Harms           F30-34         1/2    45:04.07    9:03    44:57.50
62    Amelia Cooney          F40-44        5/13    45:04.04    9:03    44:58.45
63    Charles Erickson       M45-49         5/7    45:14.06    9:05    45:05.41
64    Christine Brune        F60-64         1/6    45:23.07    9:06    45:14.04
65    Doug Barlow            M60-64         6/7    45:33.09    9:09    45:25.42
66    Megan Lunde            F15-19         4/5    45:31.07    9:09    45:27.47
67    Anna Milos             F60-64         2/6    45:32.04    9:09    45:28.84
68    John Ritland           M70-99         1/3    45:57.01    9:15    45:54.57
69    Jeremy Smith           M50-54         3/3    46:25.01    9:19    46:17.46
70    Tyler Matrangos        M20-24         1/1       46:44    9:21    46:28.53
71    Lilly Cain             F15-19         5/5       47:05    9:26    46:48.94
72    Amy Cain               F45-49         4/8    47:09.03    9:26    46:53.17
73    Melissa O'Neill        F50-54         2/8       47:13    9:27    46:56.40
74    Joseph McAvoy          M65-69         1/4    47:26.07    9:31    47:14.15
75    Kevin Kathka           M55-59        9/13    47:41.07    9:35    47:36.85
76    Bev Janak              F70-99         1/6    48:12.04    9:39    47:53.54
77    Michael Lynch          M55-59       10/13    48:10.08    9:39    47:57.11
78    Stacy Lawson           F50-54         3/8    49:13.08    9:53    49:06.65
79    Crystal Creasy         F40-44        6/13    49:26.09    9:54    49:09.41
80    Amy Locher             F40-44        7/13    49:32.08    9:55    49:14.70
81    Dennis McFarland       M65-69         2/4    49:23.08    9:55    49:14.74
82    Megan Berry Barlow     F55-59         3/9    49:26.05    9:56    49:19.15
83    Bella Cain             F20-24         2/2    49:56.09   10:00    49:40.75
84    Mary Duda              F55-59         4/9    50:20.08   10:04    50:01.15
85    Scott Matrangos        M45-49         6/7    50:33.03   10:06    50:10.18
86    Kirsten Hendrixson-Swa F40-44        8/13    50:28.08   10:09    50:23.23
87    Elaine Zoucha          F55-59         5/9    50:41.07   10:10    50:31.99
88    Katy Brown             F45-49         5/8    51:23.05   10:18    51:11.41
89    Tess Smith             F45-49         6/8    51:22.07   10:19    51:14.65
90    Jami Tran-Balk         F50-54         4/8    51:45.08   10:23    51:35.50
91    Laura Corbin           F50-54         5/8    52:31.03   10:32    52:21.02
92    Hayley Griffin         F25-29         2/2    52:37.03   10:33    52:23.57
93    Matthew Sunde          M15-19         1/1       53:05   10:37    52:44.42
94    Joy Mann               F70-99         2/6       52:59   10:38    52:47.31
95    Delbert Bermel         M55-59       11/13    53:49.05   10:46    53:28.17
96    Melissa Davis          F40-44        9/13    54:03.08   10:48    53:37.91
97    Vanessa Urbach         F35-39         4/7       54:11   10:50    53:50.26
98    Becky Bauman           F55-59         6/9    55:23.02   11:07    55:11.27
99    Bob White              M65-69         3/4    56:56.01   11:23    56:31.70
100   Jennifer Andrews       F50-54         6/8    57:01.07   11:24       56:40
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101   Jerry Alumbaugh        M55-59       12/13    57:39.07   11:34    57:25.24
102   Makinsey Douglas-Hill  F30-34         2/2    58:54.06   11:46    58:29.02
103   Shelly Blakley         F55-59         7/9    59:27.02   11:53    59:01.76
104   Karen Joyce            F65-69         1/2    59:24.03   11:54    59:08.11
105   Sara Jones             F45-49         7/8     1:00:30   12:07  1:00:09.58
106   Bea Sides              F70-99         3/6  1:00:43.03   12:11  1:00:29.38
107   Sarah Abrahamson       F40-44       10/13  1:01:40.01   12:21  1:01:18.72
108   Angela Gleason         F45-49         8/8  1:03:54.09   12:47  1:03:31.94
109   Tracy Kempkes          F55-59         8/9  1:04:00.02   12:48  1:03:37.31
110   Sheri Noar             F65-69         2/2  1:07:57.09   13:36  1:07:33.87
111   Sarah Griffith         F40-44       11/13  1:08:24.01   13:42  1:08:04.58
112   Deborah Lammli         F70-99         4/6  1:08:28.07   13:44  1:08:13.18
113   Randal Johnson         M55-59       13/13  1:09:33.02   13:57  1:09:15.79
114   Sam Osgood             F35-39         5/7  1:11:25.04   14:18  1:11:04.39
115   Sandeep Reddy Patllola M25-29         7/7  1:11:35.01   14:23  1:11:27.09
116   Lonnie Conley          F70-99         5/6  1:13:40.04   14:45  1:13:17.20
117   Annette O'Brien        F60-64         3/6  1:13:56.08   14:49  1:13:37.22
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